Merlyn Mind, Inc.

Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046 USA

Date: November 22, 2023

Ref: Attestation Statements Part 2.911(d)(7) Filing

FCC ID: 2AYDX-MUDG1

Merlyn Mind, Inc. ("the applicant") certifies that, as of the date of the filing of the application, we designate ourselves as the U.S. agent for service of process.

Designated U.S. Agent Information: FRN: 0030266753 Name: Merlyn Mind, Inc. Address: 8 West 40th Street, Floor 20, New York, NY 10018, USA Contact Person: Max Tsou Tel.: 714-6993737 Email: max@merlyn.org

Sincerely,

Mox Ton

Merlyn Mind, Inc. Max Tsou